
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

700X 
161 
38X 

92 
82X 
15X 

6X 
227 

32 
47X 
180 

35 
53X 

21 
38- 

743X 
15 
20 
28 

136 

Name 

Wyatt Ferguson 

Sahar Zvik 

Thomas Asseo 

Joel Ohman 

Pearce Baker 

Alex Ricci 

Jesse Sims 

Orel Madar 

Keir Leonhardt 

Jeremy Taubman 

Mitchell Hall 

Jamaal Medford 

Jesus Villalobos 

Bridgette LeBer 

Fatih Buyuksonmez 

Alyssa Evans 

Chad Lewin 

Eric Swahn 

Geiser Hernandez 

Mookie Wilkerson 

Class 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 

Best Tm 

1:34.120 
1:34.488 
1:34.667 
1:35.142 
1:35.183 
1:36.279 
1:36.385 
1:36.674 
1:36.814 
1:37.733 
1:38.766 
1:39.817 
1:41.645 
1:46.253 
1:46.614 
1:52.178 

Total Tm 

6:47.235 
12:47.798 
11:47.506 
13:24.063 

7:25.117 
8:39.146 

10:15.290 
11:20.797 
13:41.867 
13:00.849 

8:42.188 
9:50.204 
6:24.770 

13:29.227 
13:23.473 

8:30.232 

Make 

2020 Yamaha R6 
2022 Kawasaki ZX6R 

2022 Suzuki GSX-R6 00 (current) 
2018 Yamaha R6 
2021 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2019 Yamaha R6 
2021 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2012 Yamaha R6 
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2017 Yamaha YZF R6 
2012 Yamaha R6 
2017 Yamaha R6 
2017 Yamaha R6 
2023 Kawasaki ZX4RR 
2020 Kawasaki ZX-6R 
2020 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2008 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2013 Kawasaki ZX6 
2018 Yamaha R6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/4/2024 9:50:30 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 3 @ Podium Club May 4-5, 2024 

QP3:Expert 600 

QP3:Expert 600 

Qualifying started at 9:34:48 

Podium Club @ Attesa 2.320 miles 

5/4/2024 09:30 


