CRA Round 3 @ Podium Club May 4-5, 2024

Sorted on best lap time

QP3:Expert 600

Podium Club @ Attesa 2.320 miles

QP3:Expert 600

5/4/2024 09:30

Qualifying started at 9:34:48

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Total Tm	Make
1	700X	Wyatt Ferguson	Qualifying Expert 600	1:34.120	6:47.235	2020 Yamaha R6
2	161	Sahar Zvik	Qualifying Expert 600	1:34.488	12:47.798	2022 Kawasaki ZX6R
3	38X	Thomas Asseo	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:34.667	11:47.506	
4	92	Joel Ohman	Qualifying Expert 600	1:35.142	13:24.063	2022 Suzuki GSX-R600 (current)
5	82X	Pearce Baker	Qualifying Expert 600	1:35.183	7:25.117	2018 Yamaha R6
6	15X	Alex Ricci	Qualifying Expert 600	1:36.279	8:39.146	2021 Kawasaki ZX6R
7	6X	Jesse Sims	Qualifying Expert 600	1:36.385	10:15.290	2019 Yamaha R6
8	227	Orel Madar	Qualifying Expert 600	1:36.674	11:20.797	2021 Kawasaki ZX6R
9	32	Keir Leonhardt	Qualifying Expert 600	1:36.814	13:41.867	2012 Yamaha R6
10	47X	Jeremy Taubman	Qualifying Expert 600	1:37.733	13:00.849	2008 Yamaha YZF-R6
11	180	Mitchell Hall	Qualifying Expert 600	1:38.766	8:42.188	2017 Yamaha YZF R6
12	35	Jamaal Medford	Qualifying Expert 600	1:39.817	9:50.204	2012 Yamaha R6
13	53X	Jesus Villalobos	Qualifying Expert 600	1:41.645	6:24.770	2017 Yamaha R6
14	21	Bridgette LeBer	Qualifying Expert 600	1:46.253	13:29.227	2017 Yamaha R6
15	38-	Fatih Buyuksonmez	Qualifying Expert 600	1:46.614	13:23.473	2023 Kawasaki ZX4RR
16	743X	Alyssa Evans	Qualifying Expert 600	1:52.178	8:30.232	2020 Kawasaki ZX-6R
17	15	Chad Lewin	Qualifying Expert 600			2020 Yamaha YZF-R6
18	20	Eric Swahn	Qualifying Expert 600			2008 Kawasaki ZX6R
19	28	Geiser Hernandez	Qualifying Expert 600			2013 Kawasaki ZX6
20	136	Mookie Wilkerson	Qualifying Expert 600			2018 Yamaha R6

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2 Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association

#WEARECRA Printed: 5/4/2024 9:50:30 AM